Энергонезависимая память
EEPROM, NVRAM
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04

Serial
Interface
Storage
Capacity
(kb) spec
Temperature
range (°C)
Package
Supply
Voltage
(V) min
Clock
Frequency
(MHz) max
Specific features
M24128-A125 I2C 128 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 1 Lockable ID page
M24256-A125 I2C 256 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 1 Lockable ID page
M24512-A125 I2C 512 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 1 Lockable ID page
M24C02-A125 I2C 2 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 1 Lockable ID page
M24C04-A125 I2C 4 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 1 Lockable ID page
M24C08-A125 I2C 8 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 1 Lockable ID page
M24C16-A125 I2C 16 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 1 Lockable ID page
M24C32-A125 I2C 32 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 1 Lockable ID page
M24C64-A125 I2C 64 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 1 Lockable ID page
M24M01-A125 I2C 1024 -40 to 125 SO8,TSSOP-8L 2.5 1 Lockable ID page
M24M02-A125 I2C 2048 -40 to 125 SO8 2.5 1 Lockable ID page
M93C46-A125 Microwire 1 -40 to 125 SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.8 2 -
M93C56-A125 Microwire 2 -40 to 125 SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.8 2 -
M93C66-A125 Microwire 4 -40 to 125 SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.8 2 -
M93C76-A125 Microwire 8 -40 to 125 SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.8 2 -
M93C86-A125 Microwire 16 -40 to 125 SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.8 2 -
M95020-A125 SPI 2 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 20 Lockable ID page
M95040-A125 SPI 4 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 20 Lockable ID page
M95040-A145 SPI 4 -40 to 145 TSSOP-8L 2.5 10 Lockable ID page
M95080-A125 SPI 8 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 20 Lockable ID page
M95080-A145 SPI 8 -40 to 145 TSSOP-8L 2.5 10 Lockable ID page
M95128-A125 SPI 128 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 20 Lockable ID page
M95128-A145 SPI 128 -40 to 145 TSSOP-8L 2.5 10 Lockable ID page
M95160-A125 SPI 16 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 20 Lockable ID page
M95160-A145 SPI 16 -40 to 145 TSSOP-8L 2.5 10 Lockable ID page
M95256-A125 SPI 256 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 20 Lockable ID page
M95256-A145 SPI 256 -40 to 145 TSSOP-8L 2.5 10 Lockable ID page
M95320-A125 SPI 32 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 20 Lockable ID page
M95320-A145 SPI 32 -40 to 145 TSSOP-8L 2.5 10 Lockable ID page
M95512-A125 SPI 512 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 16 Lockable ID page
M95512-A145 SPI 512 -40 to 145 TSSOP-8L 2.5 10 Lockable ID page
M95640-A125 SPI 64 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 1.7 20 Lockable ID page
M95640-A145 SPI 64 -40 to 145 TSSOP-8L 2.5 10 Lockable ID page
M95M01-A125 SPI 1024 -40 to 125 SO8,TSSOP-8L 2.5 16 Lockable ID page
M95M01-A145 SPI 1024 -40 to 145 TSSOP-8L 2.5 10 Lockable ID page
M95M02-A125 SPI 2048 -40 to 125 DFN8,SO8,TSSOP-8L 2.5 10 Lockable ID page
M95M04-A125 SPI 4096 -40 to 125 SO8,TSSOP-8L 2.5 10 Lockable ID page
M95M04-A145 SPI 4096 -40 to 145 TSSOP-8L 2.5 10 Lockable ID page
Memories / Serial EEPROM/Automotive Serial EEPROM
Part Number Specific features
Serial
Interface

Storage
Capacity
(kb) spec
Temperature
range (°C)
Specific features
Supply
Voltage
(V) min
Clock
Frequency
(MHz) max
Number of
Erase/write Cycles
(M Cycles) min
M24128-BF DFN5,SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WAFER I2C 128 -40 to 85 - 1.6 1 4
M24128-BR SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 128 -40 to 85 - 1.8 1 4
M24128-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WLCSP I2C 128 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24128-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 128 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24128X-FCU WLCSP ULTRA-THIN I2C 128 -40 to 85
Software write protection -
Configurable chip enable
address
1.6 1 4
M24256-BF TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WAFER I2C 256 -40 to 85 - 1.7 1 4
M24256-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WLCSP I2C 256 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24256-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 256 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24256E-F DFN5,SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 256 -40 to 85
Lockable ID page -
Configurable chip enable
address
1.6 1 4
M24256X-F WLCSP ULTRA-THIN I2C 256 -40 to 85
Software write protection -
Configurable chip enable
address - Lockable ID page
1.6 1 4
M24512-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WAFER,WLCSP I2C 512 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24512-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 512 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24512E-F SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 512 -40 to 85
Software Write protection -
Configurable chip enable
address - Lockable ID page
1.6 1 4
M24C01-R SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 1 -40 to 85 - 1.8 0.4 4
M24C02-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 2 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24C02-F DFN5,SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 I2C 2 -40 to 85 - 1.6 0.4 4
M24C02-R SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 I2C 2 -40 to 85 - 1.8 0.4 4
M24C04-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 4 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24C04-F DFN5,SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 I2C 4 -40 to 85 - 1.6 0.4 4
M24C04-R SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 I2C 4 -40 to 85 - 1.8 0.4 4
M24C08-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 8 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24C08-F DFN5,SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WLCSP I2C 8 -40 to 85 - 1.6 0.4 4
M24C08-R SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 I2C 8 -40 to 85 - 1.8 0.4 4
M24C16-DFCU WLCSP ULTRA-THIN I2C 16 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.6 1 4
M24C16-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 16 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24C16-F DFN5,SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WAFER I2C 16 -40 to 85 - 1.6 0.4 4
M24C16-R SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 I2C 16 -40 to 85 - 1.8 0.4 4
M24C32-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 I2C 32 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24C32-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 32 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24C32-F DFN5,SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WAFER I2C 32 -40 to 85 - 1.6 1 4
M24C32-R SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 32 -40 to 85 - 1.8 1 4
M24C64-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WLCSP I2C 64 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24C64-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 64 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 1 4
M24C64-F
DFN5,SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WAFER,WLCSP,WLCSP
ULTRA-THIN
I2C 64 -40 to 85 - 1.6,1.7 1 4
M24C64-R SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 64 -40 to 85 - 1.8 1 4
M24C64X-FCU WLCSP ULTRA-THIN I2C 64 -40 to 85
Software write protection -
Configurable chip enable
address
1.6 1 4

Programmable Block
Protection
2.5 2 4
M93S66-W SO8 Microwire 4 -40 to 85
Programmable Block
Protection
2.5 2 4
M95010-R SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 1 -40 to 85 - 1.8 20 4
M95020-R SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 2 -40 to 85 - 1.8 20 4
M95040-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 SPI 4 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95040-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 4 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95040-R SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 SPI 4 -40 to 85 - 1.8 20 4
M95080-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 SPI 8 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95080-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 8 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95080-R SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 SPI 8 -40 to 85 - 1.8 20 4
M95128-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WLCSP SPI 128 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95128-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 128 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95128-R SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 SPI 128 -40 to 85 - 1.8 20 4
M95160-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WAFER SPI 16 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95160-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 16 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95160-R SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 SPI 16 -40 to 85 - 1.8 20 4
M95256-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WAFER,WLCSP SPI 256 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95256-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 256 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95256-R SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 SPI 256 -40 to 85 - 1.8 20 4
M95320-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 SPI 32 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95320-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 32 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95320-R SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 SPI 32 -40 to 85 - 1.8 20 4
M95512-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WAFER,WLCSP SPI 512 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 16 4
M95512-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 512 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 16 4
M95512-R SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 512 -40 to 85 - 1.8 16 4
Memories / Serial EEPROM/Standard Serial EEPROM
M95640-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8,WLCSP SPI 64 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95640-DRE SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 64 -40 to 105 Lockable ID page 1.7 20 4
M95640-R SO8,TSSOP-8L,UFDFPN8 SPI 64 -40 to 85 - 1.8 20 4
M95M01-DF SO8,TSSOP-8L,WAFER,WLCSP SPI 1024 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.7 16 4
M95M01-R SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 1024 -40 to 85 - 1.8 16 4
M95M02-DR SO8,WLCSP SPI 2048 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.8 5 4
M95M04-DR SO8,TSSOP-8L,WLCSP SPI 4096 -40 to 85 Lockable Identification Page 1.8 10 4
M24128-BW SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 128 -40 to 85 - 2.5 1 4
M24256-BR SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 256 -40 to 85 - 1.8 1 4
M24256-BW SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 256 -40 to 85 - 2.5 1 4
M24256-DR TSSOP-8L I2C 256 -40 to 85 Lockable ID page 1.8 1 4
M24512-R SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 512 -40 to 85 - 1.8 1 4
M24512-W SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 512 -40 to 85 - 2.5 1 4
M24C01-W SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 1 -40 to 85 - 2.5 0.4 4
M24C02-W SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 2 -40 to 85 - 2.5 0.4 4
M24C04-W SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 4 -40 to 85 - 2.5 0.4 4
M24C08-W SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 8 -40 to 85 - 2.5 0.4 4
M24C16-W SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 16 -40 to 85 - 2.5 0.4 4
M24C32-W SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 32 -40 to 85 - 2.5 1 4
M24C64-W SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 64 -40 to 85 - 2.5 1 4
M24M01-R SO8,TSSOP-8L I2C 1024 -40 to 85 - 1.8 1 4
M95010-W SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 1 -40 to 85 - 2.5 20 4
M95020-W SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 2 -40 to 85 - 2.5 20 4
M95040-W SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 4 -40 to 85 - 2.5 20 4
M95080-W SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 8 -40 to 85 - 2.5 20 4
M95128-W SO8 SPI 128 -40 to 85 - 2.5 20 4
M95160-W SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 16 -40 to 85 - 2.5 20 4
M95256-W SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 256 -40 to 85 - 2.5 20 4
M95320-W SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 32 -40 to 85 - 2.5 20 4
M95512-W SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 512 -40 to 85 - 2.5 16 4
M95640-W SO8,TSSOP-8L SPI 64 -40 to 85 - 2.5 20 4
Part Number General Description
Storage
Capacity
(kb) spec
Serial
Interface
Clock
Frequency
(MHz) max
Supply
Voltage
(V) min
Supply
Voltage
(V) max
Temperature
range (°C)
Package
M95P08-E
Ultra low-power 8-Mbit serial SPI page EEPROM with
extended temperature range
8192 SPI 80 1.6 3.6 -40 to 105 SO-8
M95P08-I Ultra low-power 8 Mbit Serial SPI Page EEPROM 8192 SPI 80 1.6 3.6 -40 to 85 SO-8
M95P16-I Ultra low-power 16 Mbit Serial SPI Page EEPROM 16384 SPI 80 1.6 3.6 -40 to 85 SO-8
M95P32-I Ultra low-power 32 Mbit Serial SPI Page EEPROM 32768 SPI 80 1.6 3.6 -40 to 85 SO-8,WLCSP-R 5
Memories/Standard Serial Page EEPROM
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56